
RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 1 José Oliveira MonçãoBike/Lusoprint/Bombos S. Sebastião 06:01:57 02:25

2 27 Pedro Alexandre Louro Bonito Casa do Povo de Abrunheira 06:01:58 +00:01 02:25

3 43 João Luís dos Santos Rompe Trilhos AJPcar 06:09:13 +07:16 02:28

4 56 Carlos Ezequiel Amorim Rocha SAERTEX PORTUGAL | EDAETECH 06:11:17 +09:20 02:29

5 8 João Mendonça Grupo CCR AP Motors Lobos Cycling Team 06:31:50 +29:53 02:37

6 93 jose carlos da costa faria macedo Btt braguinhas 06:36:54 +34:57 02:39

7 45 gustavo perez martínez Sanomedio 06:47:22 +45:25 02:43

8 52 Tiago João Carvalho Costa Btt braguinhas 06:48:30 +46:33 02:43

9 16 Sergio Miguel faria Moreira /bombos s. Sebastião cycling team 06:54:33 +52:36 02:46

10 81 Marcio Campos Fernandes Saraiva 
de Menezes Saertex Portugal - Edeatech 06:54:39 +52:42 02:46

11 59 Tiago Rodrigues Boucinha TEAM DIAS ALUMÍNIOS 06:54:40 +52:43 02:46

12 91 pedro miguel santos carvalho Team Kanimambo 06:54:41 +52:44 02:46

13 30 Marcelino Jorge da Costa Mutenha Btt braguinhas 06:54:41 +52:44 02:46

14 35 Jorge Emanuel da Costa e Sousa BOMBOS S. SEBASTIÃO/ LUSOPRINT/ 
MONÇÃOBIKE 06:54:50 +52:53 02:46

15 76 Jose Comesaña miñor bike 06:54:54 +52:57 02:46

16 6 Nuno Henrique Gomes Martins 
Ribeiro Grupo CCR AP Motors Lobos Cycling Team 06:56:49 +54:52 02:47

17 39 Pedro José da Costa Barbosa Btt braguinhas 07:06:07 +01:04:10 02:50

18 87 helder miguel martins costa Individual 07:09:09 +01:07:12 02:52

19 60 Paulo Nuno Gonçalves Pereira Amigos do BTT de Barcelos 07:09:56 +01:07:59 02:52

20 78 Gaspar Silva Sousa Mendes Brinox Cycling Team 07:09:57 +01:08:00 02:52

21 40 Bruno Sérgio Pires Loureiro Team Dias Aluminios 07:10:30 +01:08:33 02:52

22 79 Daniel costa DC Competições/ Marisa Costa 07:17:48 +01:15:51 02:55

23 80 Roberto firmino felix de aguiar Individual 07:17:58 +01:16:01 02:55

24 36 Paulo Jorge da Costa Simões BTT Os Gotinhas 07:18:31 +01:16:34 02:55

25 85 ANTÓNIO SERAFIM NUNES DE 
FIGUEIREDO Proteu Cycling Team - Casa do Povo da Retorta 07:20:29 +01:18:32 02:56

26 33 João Macedo ACC LIXA BTT 07:20:29 +01:18:32 02:56

27 65 Rodrigo Henriques Oshop.pt 07:27:06 +01:25:09 02:59

28 73 Rui Manuel Martins Ferraz Amigos do BTT de Barcelos 07:42:34 +01:40:37 03:05

29 92 Sérgio Rafael Martins Nogueira Grupo CCR AP Motors Lobos Averomar Cycling 
Team 07:42:57 +01:41:00 03:05

30 68 José Pedro Coelho Ribeiro JoaneBTT/TrilhosBike/VaporJane 07:42:59 +01:41:02 03:05

31 66 Paulo Gomes Grupo CCR AP Motors Lobos Averomar Cycling 
Team 07:43:06 +01:41:09 03:05

32 67 Ricardo Jorge Rodrigues Marques G.C.Gaeiras 07:47:39 +01:45:42 03:07

33 28 Luis Carlos Gonçalves Lima Individual 07:58:17 +01:56:20 03:11

34 21 Tiago José Duarte Jardim 
Gonçalves Individual 08:02:04 +02:00:07 03:13

35 25 JULIO MARQUEZ RODRIGUEZ CLUBE CICLISTA DUAS RODAS 08:02:10 +02:00:13 03:13

36 88 Filipe Alexandre Guerra de Jesus Individual 08:09:41 +02:07:44 03:16

37 44 Daniel Avalle Individual 08:11:55 +02:09:58 03:17

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start -- --07:00

End -- --18:12

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 20-May-2023 18:19

150K SOLO - STAGE 1

Galos Coura MTB Challenge
Barcelos, PT

19-May-2023
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

38 55 Aureliano Padrao de Carvalho Bits & Bikes 08:12:52 +02:10:55 03:17

39 70 ANDRÉ MIRANDA Bits & Bikes 08:12:54 +02:10:57 03:17

40 31 paulo sergio gonçalves esteves Individual 08:15:21 +02:13:24 03:18

41 51 Francisco José Rodríguez González C.c. Chantadino 08:15:37 +02:13:40 03:18

42 20 Rui Da Silva CCR APMOTOR LOBOS AVEROMAR CYCLING 
TEAM 08:16:05 +02:14:08 03:18

43 54 João Filipe Soares Pereira Individual 08:17:12 +02:15:15 03:19

44 72 Manuel Cândido Madeiros Saraiva PEDALARTE 08:17:14 +02:15:17 03:19

45 49 Tiago Carvalho Ala Norte 08:17:21 +02:15:24 03:19

46 46 ivan doval Condadobike 08:40:01 +02:38:04 03:28

47 84 Frederico Dias Terapias Saúde e Equilíbrio 08:40:03 +02:38:06 03:28

48 89 Fábio Almeida ARCA ENDURANCE BIKE TEAM 08:40:03 +02:38:06 03:28

49 11 Tiago Fernandes Castro SPAC 08:40:59 +02:39:02 03:28

50 26 Carlos Silva Individual 08:41:00 +02:39:03 03:28

51 12 Jorge Humberto Palma de Araújo 
Quintela Quintela Cycles 08:41:01 +02:39:04 03:28

52 4 Paulo Furtado Grupo CCR AP Motors Lobos Averomar Cycling 
Team 08:45:18 +02:43:21 03:30

53 53 Jorge Manuel Pinto Gonçalves NODDY BIKE TEAM 08:45:43 +02:43:46 03:30

54 19 José Santos Olivtec / Golden Project / 3 Via / Dot Work 08:46:44 +02:44:47 03:31

55 63 Jose Manuel Sousa Pinto Individual 08:46:57 +02:45:00 03:31

56 38 Marco Gonçalves G.D.P 09:01:14 +02:59:17 03:36

57 95 Estefânio Emanuel Rodrigues 
Gonçalves Individual 09:03:16 +03:01:19 03:37

58 94 Cândido Manuel Fernandes Oliveira Individual 09:03:17 +03:01:20 03:37

59 37 Paulo Jorge Araujo Pereira Individual 09:03:53 +03:01:56 03:38

60 69 José Silva Biciadus Bike Store 09:09:11 +03:07:14 03:40

61 64 Márcio André Dias Martins Individual 09:13:20 +03:11:23 03:41

62 74 Sérgio Francisco Martins Loureiro Amigos do BTT de Barcelos 09:13:27 +03:11:30 03:41

63 15 Luis Ferraz Individual 09:14:07 +03:12:10 03:42

64 34 Jose António Pinto Amor ACCLIXA BTT 09:14:20 +03:12:23 03:42

65 18 Humberto Teixeira Natur Travel 09:29:14 +03:27:17 03:48

66 7 Rafael Gonçalves Individual 09:31:04 +03:29:07 03:48

67 47 Nuno Matos BikeMarket.pt 09:31:21 +03:29:24 03:49

68 29 João Moreira Individual 09:40:42 +03:38:45 03:52

69 83 Nuno Fernandes Montes de adrenalina 09:41:16 +03:39:19 03:53

70 82 Bernardino luis Silva ramos Individual 09:41:17 +03:39:20 03:53

71 77 cesar vidal miñor bike 09:47:14 +03:45:17 03:55

72 100 Daniel Faria Grupo CCR AP Motors Lobos Cycling Team 10:08:37 +04:06:40 04:03

73 101 Sofia Dias CCR APMOTOR LOBOS AVEROMAR CYCLING 
TEAM 10:08:38 +04:06:41 04:03

74 58 Roberto Mota AMAPE BTT 10:26:14 +04:24:17 04:10

75 86 Tiago Rodrigues Individual 10:26:14 +04:24:17 04:10

76 71 Ricardo Miguel Martins silva Individual 10:27:52 +04:25:55 04:11

77 48 Helder Miguel Carvalho Torres Individual 10:51:53 +04:49:56 04:21

78 2 Ricardo Araújo Individual 10:51:53 +04:49:56 04:21

79 22 Lino Oliveira Individual 10:56:03 +04:54:06 04:22

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 20-May-2023 18:19

150K SOLO - STAGE 1

Galos Coura MTB Challenge
Barcelos, PT

19-May-2023
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

80 14 Flávio João Individual 11:12:15 +05:10:18 04:29

81 23 Antonio Cruz Abram Alas btt 11:12:15 +05:10:18 04:29

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 20-May-2023 18:19
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Start -99ºC -99%07:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End -99ºC -99%18:12

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Elite Masculino
1 52 Tiago João Carvalho Costa Btt braguinhas Elite Masculino 06:48:30 02:43

2 79 Daniel costa DC Competições/ Marisa Costa Elite Masculino 07:17:48 +29:17 02:55

3 92 Sérgio Rafael Martins Nogueira Grupo CCR AP Motors Lobos 
Averomar Cycling Team

Elite Masculino 07:42:57 +54:27 03:05

4 68 José Pedro Coelho Ribeiro JoaneBTT/TrilhosBike/VaporJane Elite Masculino 07:42:59 +54:28 03:05

5 54 João Filipe Soares Pereira Individual Elite Masculino 08:17:12 +01:28:42 03:19

6 69 José Silva Biciadus Bike Store Elite Masculino 09:09:11 +02:20:40 03:40

7 7 Rafael Gonçalves Individual Elite Masculino 09:31:04 +02:42:34 03:48

8 29 João Moreira Individual Elite Masculino 09:40:42 +02:52:11 03:52

Master A Feminino

1 101 Sofia Dias CCR APMOTOR LOBOS 
AVEROMAR CYCLING TEAM

Master A Feminino 10:08:38 04:03

Master A Masculino

1 1 José Oliveira MonçãoBike/Lusoprint/Bombos S. 
Sebastião Master A Masculino 06:01:57 02:25

2 27 Pedro Alexandre Louro Bonito Casa do Povo de Abrunheira Master A Masculino 06:01:58 +00:00 02:25

3 43 João Luís dos Santos Rompe Trilhos AJPcar Master A Masculino 06:09:13 +07:15 02:28

4 93 jose carlos da costa faria macedo Btt braguinhas Master A Masculino 06:36:54 +34:56 02:39

5 45 gustavo perez martínez Sanomedio Master A Masculino 06:47:22 +45:24 02:43

6 59 Tiago Rodrigues Boucinha TEAM DIAS ALUMÍNIOS Master A Masculino 06:54:40 +52:42 02:46

7 6 Nuno Henrique Gomes Martins Ribeiro Grupo CCR AP Motors Lobos 
Cycling Team

Master A Masculino 06:56:49 +54:51 02:47

8 39 Pedro José da Costa Barbosa Btt braguinhas Master A Masculino 07:06:07 +01:04:10 02:50

9 40 Bruno Sérgio Pires Loureiro Team Dias Aluminios Master A Masculino 07:10:30 +01:08:32 02:52

10 28 Luis Carlos Gonçalves Lima Individual Master A Masculino 07:58:17 +01:56:19 03:11

11 21 Tiago José Duarte Jardim Gonçalves Individual Master A Masculino 08:02:04 +02:00:06 03:13

12 49 Tiago Carvalho Ala Norte Master A Masculino 08:17:21 +02:15:23 03:19

13 11 Tiago Fernandes Castro SPAC Master A Masculino 08:40:59 +02:39:02 03:28

14 64 Márcio André Dias Martins Individual Master A Masculino 09:13:20 +03:11:23 03:41

15 15 Luis Ferraz Individual Master A Masculino 09:14:07 +03:12:10 03:42

16 83 Nuno Fernandes Montes de adrenalina Master A Masculino 09:41:16 +03:39:19 03:53

17 100 Daniel Faria Grupo CCR AP Motors Lobos 
Cycling Team

Master A Masculino 10:08:37 +04:06:40 04:03

18 86 Tiago Rodrigues Individual Master A Masculino 10:26:14 +04:24:17 04:10

19 2 Ricardo Araújo Individual Master A Masculino 10:51:53 +04:49:55 04:21

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 20-May-2023 18:19

150K Solo

Galos Coura MTB Challenge
Barcelos, PT

19-May-2023
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Master B Masculino

1 56 Carlos Ezequiel Amorim Rocha SAERTEX PORTUGAL | 
EDAETECH

Master B Masculino 06:11:17 02:29

2 8 João Mendonça Grupo CCR AP Motors Lobos 
Cycling Team

Master B Masculino 06:31:50 +20:32 02:37

3 16 Sergio Miguel faria Moreira /bombos s. Sebastião cycling team Master B Masculino 06:54:33 +43:15 02:46

4 81 Marcio Campos Fernandes Saraiva de 
Menezes Saertex Portugal - Edeatech Master B Masculino 06:54:39 +43:21 02:46

5 91 pedro miguel santos carvalho Team Kanimambo Master B Masculino 06:54:41 +43:23 02:46

6 35 Jorge Emanuel da Costa e Sousa BOMBOS S. SEBASTIÃO/ 
LUSOPRINT/ MONÇÃOBIKE Master B Masculino 06:54:50 +43:33 02:46

7 76 Jose Comesaña miñor bike Master B Masculino 06:54:54 +43:36 02:46

8 87 helder miguel martins costa Individual Master B Masculino 07:09:09 +57:52 02:52

9 60 Paulo Nuno Gonçalves Pereira Amigos do BTT de Barcelos Master B Masculino 07:09:56 +58:38 02:52

10 78 Gaspar Silva Sousa Mendes Brinox Cycling Team Master B Masculino 07:09:57 +58:39 02:52

11 80 Roberto firmino felix de aguiar Individual Master B Masculino 07:17:58 +01:06:41 02:55

12 36 Paulo Jorge da Costa Simões BTT Os Gotinhas Master B Masculino 07:18:31 +01:07:13 02:55

13 33 João Macedo ACC LIXA BTT Master B Masculino 07:20:29 +01:09:11 02:56

14 73 Rui Manuel Martins Ferraz Amigos do BTT de Barcelos Master B Masculino 07:42:34 +01:31:16 03:05

15 67 Ricardo Jorge Rodrigues Marques G.C.Gaeiras Master B Masculino 07:47:39 +01:36:21 03:07

16 88 Filipe Alexandre Guerra de Jesus Individual Master B Masculino 08:09:41 +01:58:23 03:16

17 44 Daniel Avalle Individual Master B Masculino 08:11:55 +02:00:37 03:17

18 55 Aureliano Padrao de Carvalho Bits & Bikes Master B Masculino 08:12:52 +02:01:34 03:17

19 70 ANDRÉ MIRANDA Bits & Bikes Master B Masculino 08:12:54 +02:01:37 03:17

20 31 paulo sergio gonçalves esteves Individual Master B Masculino 08:15:21 +02:04:04 03:18

21 20 Rui Da Silva CCR APMOTOR LOBOS 
AVEROMAR CYCLING TEAM

Master B Masculino 08:16:05 +02:04:47 03:18

22 46 ivan doval Condadobike Master B Masculino 08:40:01 +02:28:43 03:28

23 89 Fábio Almeida ARCA ENDURANCE BIKE TEAM Master B Masculino 08:40:03 +02:28:45 03:28

24 26 Carlos Silva Individual Master B Masculino 08:41:00 +02:29:42 03:28

25 12 Jorge Humberto Palma de Araújo 
Quintela Quintela Cycles Master B Masculino 08:41:01 +02:29:43 03:28

26 38 Marco Gonçalves G.D.P Master B Masculino 09:01:14 +02:49:57 03:36

27 95 Estefânio Emanuel Rodrigues 
Gonçalves Individual Master B Masculino 09:03:16 +02:51:58 03:37

28 94 Cândido Manuel Fernandes Oliveira Individual Master B Masculino 09:03:17 +02:51:59 03:37

29 74 Sérgio Francisco Martins Loureiro Amigos do BTT de Barcelos Master B Masculino 09:13:27 +03:02:10 03:41

30 34 Jose António Pinto Amor ACCLIXA BTT Master B Masculino 09:14:20 +03:03:02 03:42

31 18 Humberto Teixeira Natur Travel Master B Masculino 09:29:14 +03:17:56 03:48

32 47 Nuno Matos BikeMarket.pt Master B Masculino 09:31:21 +03:20:03 03:49

33 82 Bernardino luis Silva ramos Individual Master B Masculino 09:41:17 +03:29:59 03:53

34 58 Roberto Mota AMAPE BTT Master B Masculino 10:26:14 +04:14:56 04:10

35 71 Ricardo Miguel Martins silva Individual Master B Masculino 10:27:52 +04:16:35 04:11

36 48 Helder Miguel Carvalho Torres Individual Master B Masculino 10:51:53 +04:40:35 04:21

37 14 Flávio João Individual Master B Masculino 11:12:15 +05:00:57 04:29

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 20-May-2023 18:19

150K Solo

Galos Coura MTB Challenge
Barcelos, PT

19-May-2023
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Master C Masculino
1 30 Marcelino Jorge da Costa Mutenha Btt braguinhas Master C Masculino 06:54:41 02:46

2 85 ANTÓNIO SERAFIM NUNES DE 
FIGUEIREDO

Proteu Cycling Team - Casa do 
Povo da Retorta

Master C Masculino 07:20:29 +25:47 02:56

3 65 Rodrigo Henriques Oshop.pt Master C Masculino 07:27:06 +32:25 02:59

4 66 Paulo Gomes Grupo CCR AP Motors Lobos 
Averomar Cycling Team

Master C Masculino 07:43:06 +48:24 03:05

5 25 JULIO MARQUEZ RODRIGUEZ CLUBE CICLISTA DUAS RODAS Master C Masculino 08:02:10 +01:07:29 03:13

6 51 Francisco José Rodríguez González C.c. Chantadino Master C Masculino 08:15:37 +01:20:55 03:18

7 72 Manuel Cândido Madeiros Saraiva PEDALARTE Master C Masculino 08:17:14 +01:22:32 03:19

8 84 Frederico Dias Terapias Saúde e Equilíbrio Master C Masculino 08:40:03 +01:45:21 03:28

9 4 Paulo Furtado Grupo CCR AP Motors Lobos 
Averomar Cycling Team

Master C Masculino 08:45:18 +01:50:36 03:30

10 53 Jorge Manuel Pinto Gonçalves NODDY BIKE TEAM Master C Masculino 08:45:43 +01:51:01 03:30

11 63 Jose Manuel Sousa Pinto Individual Master C Masculino 08:46:57 +01:52:15 03:31

12 37 Paulo Jorge Araujo Pereira Individual Master C Masculino 09:03:53 +02:09:11 03:38

13 77 cesar vidal miñor bike Master C Masculino 09:47:14 +02:52:32 03:55

14 22 Lino Oliveira Individual Master C Masculino 10:56:03 +04:01:22 04:22

15 23 Antonio Cruz Abram Alas btt Master C Masculino 11:12:15 +04:17:33 04:29

Master D Masculino

1 19 José Santos Olivtec / Golden Project / 3 Via / 
Dot Work

Master D Masculino 08:46:44 03:31

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 20-May-2023 18:19
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 212 FábioSilvaˑˑ//ˑˑPedroˑcampos Individual 07:06:40 02:51

2 224 CarlosˑRibeiroˑˑ//ˑˑMarcoˑFerreira SPAC 07:18:30 +11:50 02:55

3 223 JorgeˑSilvaˑˑ//ˑˑNunoˑCoutinho Palcorte/Paredes Aventura/Bifase 07:20:23 +13:43 02:56

4 210 PedroˑCruzˑˑ//ˑˑLuisˑCosta A.R.Paradela 07:28:19 +21:39 02:59

5 201 JoãoˑSimõesˑˑ//ˑˑZéˑdaˑBilha MíticosDoPedalBtt 08:39:20 +01:32:40 03:28

6 220 JoséˑMonteiroˑˑ//ˑˑCarlosˑFernandes Academia Apamm // AFR&F 08:41:39 +01:34:59 03:29

7 211 AntónioˑSepúlvedaˑˑ//ˑˑRuiˑAmaro Proteu 08:48:28 +01:41:48 03:31

8 219 EduardoˑMorgadoˑˑ//ˑˑCésarˑOliveira Mítica 09:10:45 +02:04:05 03:40

9 208 CésarˑGonçalvesˑˑ//ˑˑJoãoˑLopes Amigos do BTT de Barcelos 09:13:27 +02:06:47 03:41

10 207 PEDROˑFERNANDESˑˑ//ˑˑManuelˑM
artins PTSTORE 09:31:34 +02:24:54 03:49

11 222 FábioˑLopesˑˑ//ˑˑVítorˑTiago Pedal'arte/ de Cerveira a Barcelos 09:33:25 +02:26:45 03:49

12 204 martinˑiglesiasˑˑ//ˑˑOscarˑLopezˑˑTob
ar RED BOAR 09:44:38 +02:37:58 03:54

13 221 DavidˑReboirasˑˑ//ˑˑManuelˑPortela x-bikes 09:47:14 +02:40:34 03:55

14 217 Diegoˑˑ//ˑˑEdu Xsm clube ciclista 09:47:14 +02:40:34 03:55

15 215 CarlosˑLimaˑˑ//ˑˑCarlosˑCardoso Perelhal a Pedalar 10:38:12 +03:31:32 04:15

16 203 MárioˑMontenegroˑˑ//ˑˑAndréˑFaria Galos Bravos Bike Team 10:38:15 +03:31:35 04:15

17 216 FernandoˑPereiraˑˑ//ˑˑRubenˑFumeg
a GOO TIME 10:45:03 +03:38:23 04:18

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 15.7ºC 57%07:00

End 15.7ºC 57%17:45

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 20-May-2023 18:20

150K DUPLAS - STAGE 1

Galos Coura MTB Challenge
Barcelos, PT

19-May-2023
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LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 301 FabioˑPedrosaˑˑ//ˑˑDarioˑPereira Casa do Povo de Abrunheira 06:01:59 02:25

2 303 FilipeˑCamposˑˑ//ˑˑBruceˑTeixeira Casa do Povo de Abrunheira 2 06:02:02 +00:03 02:25

3 305 RuiˑPintoˑˑ//ˑˑLuisˑGrilo RPmob 06:22:53 +20:54 02:33

4 304 RICHARDˑˑ//ˑˑRAFA RR TEAM 06:57:10 +55:11 02:47

5 302 ANGELˑGUTIERREZˑˑ//ˑˑNELSONˑ
MOLANES Individual 07:59:46 +01:57:47 03:12

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 15.7ºC 57%07:00

End 15.7ºC 57%14:59

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 20-May-2023 18:21

150K RELAY - STAGE 1

Galos Coura MTB Challenge
Barcelos, PT

19-May-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT

150 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 1002 João Marcelo Cardoso Teixeira Natur Travel 09:29:14 03:48

2 1005 HUGO CARVALHO Individual 09:36:38 +07:24 03:51

3 1004 João Carlos Pinto de carvalho Landeiro 09:36:41 +07:27 03:51

4 1003 GILBERTO DE NEVES Individual 10:37:42 +01:08:28 04:15

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 15.7ºC 57%07:00

End 15.7ºC 57%17:37

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 20-May-2023 18:21

150K EBIKS - STAGE 1

Galos Coura MTB Challenge
Barcelos, PT

19-May-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT

150 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING


